Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

HOLEX

IMPACT hexagon socket, 3/8 inch imperial version, Width across flats: 1/4in

Order data

Order number 650102 1/4
GTIN 4062406313081
[tem class 62D
Description

Version:

Sturdy shape especially for use with electric or compressed air impact wrenches. With cross hole
and snap ring groove for securing sockets.
For safety reasons must always be secured using a suitable locking pin and O-ring.

Material:

Chrome molybdenum steel, surface burnished.

Square drive: 3/8 in
@ drive output end: 19 mm
Length: 30 mm

Technical description

@ drive output end
Length

Width across flats
Square drive

Drive profile

Type of product

19 mm

30 mm

1/4in

3/8in
Hexagon socket

Socket insert
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